
 

 
2022 Show Schedule 

 

 

Friday, April 29:   UW River Falls – Prospect Weekend – Ellsworth  

Saturday, April 30: UW River Falls – Prospect Weekend – Ellsworth  

Sunday, May 15:  UW Platteville – Pioneer Showdown – Lancaster  

Saturday, May 21: WISCO Elite #1 – Mineral Point 

Saturday, May 21: Northern Classic – Ellsworth  

Saturday. May 28: Stars and Stripes – Union Grove 

Sunday, May 29: Uff Da! Classic – Stoughton  

Sunday, June 5:  WLBA – Jefferson  

Saturday, June 11: Amherst Spring Showcase – Amherst  

Saturday, June 25: WISCO Elite #2 – Mineral Point 

Sunday, June 26: WSPA Finale Show – Mineral Point          

 

 

 

 


